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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Health Department 
Part Time WIC Nutritionist 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PART-TIME-WIC-

NUTRITIONIST-354 

 

Delta 
Worthington Steel 
Metallurgical Engineer 

https://careercenter.asminternational.org/job/metallurgical-engineer-delta-oh-027d48fc955025192669ada34eb01539b 

Manufacturing Associate 

https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/55483881-manufacturing-associate 

 

Pike Delta York School District 
District Aide/Paraprofessional 6.5 hrs 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4451735 

Substitute Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264252451&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995079038&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles%26cnme%3dDelta&saved=false 

Substitute Food Service 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264252470&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995079124&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute Custodian 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264252459&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995079117&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute Educational Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264252456&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995078984&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute Secretary 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264252480&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995079040&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assistant Treasurer/Accounts Payable/Receivable Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4447167 

 

Clean Team 
Cleaner needed Mon – Fri 1st and 2nd Shifts 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3112434 

Cleaning Associate 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3105950 
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https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-3rd-Shift-Production-Supervisor_Req-025303?JobId=264252459&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995079117&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
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https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13325106-intern-sales-and-marketing
https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3105950
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Metamora 
Parker Hannifin 
Mfg Eng I 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/6582763/Mfg-Eng-I-Ohio-Metamora 

Intern IT 

https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11349263 

Assembly Technician (2nd shift) 

https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11349100 

Shipping Receiving Flex Tech (Split Shift 9:30 am- 

https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11348989 

Assembly Filters (2nd Shift) 

https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11348981 

Assembly Technician (3rd Shift) 

https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11349104 

Parts Finisher ( 2nd or 3rd Shift Option) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13109668-parts-finisher-2nd-or-3rd-shift-option 

Intern – Sales and Marketing 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13325106-intern-sales-and-marketing 

Value Stream Team Leader – Third Shift 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13283199-value-stream-team-leader-third-shift 

Sr Product Engineer 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13262341-sr-product-engineer 

Quality Engineer  

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13116279-quality-engineer-metamora-oh 

Assembly – Filters (3rd Shift) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/12826057-assembly-filters-3rd-shift 

Sourcing MGR 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/12538294-sourcing-mgr 

 

The Andersons 
Grain Maintenance Technician 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Maintenance-Technician---

Metamora--OH_R9870 

Seasonal Grain Operations Worker 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Seasonal-Grain-Operations-

Worker_R9894 

 

Evergreen Local Schools 
Elementary Intervention Specialist - Moderate to Intensive 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4424836 

 

Pettisville 
Pettisville Local School 
K12 STEAM Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4439453 

Part – Time Homebound Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4415386 

 

M & R Ready Mix 

Mixer Driver 

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/436333 

 

Specialized Inspection Group 
Production 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=260803864&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5911136511&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dPettisville%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Swanton 
Family Dollar 
Customer Service Representative 

https://dollartree.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/customer-service-representative/B6EE1801D8E445D6B7D140B637864281/job/?vs=0 

 

Fifth Third Bank 
Personal Banker Associate I 

https://fifththird.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/53careers/job/Waterville-OH/Personal-Banker-Associate-I_R45708 

 

Swanton Local School 
JV Baseball Coach 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4448972 

Substitute 2nd Grade Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4439475 

 

Rite Aid 
Pharmacy Technician & Technician Trainee 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264247086&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5994998756&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Dollar Tree 
Sales Floor Associate 

https://dollartree.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/sales-floor-associate/47B3BABBD9C241A785E5AB6EBF51AAAA/job/?vs=0 

 

Worldwide Flight Services 
Warehouse Agent 

https://jobs.wfs.aero/job/Swanton-Warehouse-Agent-Ohio/1067485700/ 

 

Wauseon 
Davita 
Registered Nurse 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/6672637/Registered-Nurse-Ohio-Wauseon 

Patient Care Technician 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/6610477/Patient-Care-Technician-Ohio-Wauseon 

Administrative Assistant (AA) 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/6637230/Administrative-Assistant-Aa-Ohio-Wauseon 

 

PNC 
Relationship Manager I – Business Banking 

https://jobs.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/Search.aspx?sort=date&pg=1&zip=43545&sid=68&rad=1&rad_units=miles 

Part Time Teller 

https://pnc.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/OH---Wauseon/Part-Time-Teller_R145880-

1?utm_source=directemployers&utm_campaign=null&utm_medium=mcloud-

misctags&utm_term=17698_Profile%252F%20Annual%20Membership%202021-2022 
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Wauseon Exempted Schools 
5.5 Hour Cook 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264437712&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998890733&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute Secretary 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264408452&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998684983&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264408390&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998684879&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute Food Service 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264408418&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998684888&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Messer 
Instrument Technician I 

https://my.recruitmilitary.com/job/42254930/Instrument-Technician-I-Messer-Americas-Delta-OH 

 

Rent A Center 
Delivery Specialist 

https://raccareers.com/job-351588-72771a9a1ae37faf4402980be4c471f3e865cb02/ 

 

Walmart 
Auto Care 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061646759VCC-auto-care-center 

Food & Grocery 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061640391FG-food-grocery 

Cashier & Front end Services 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061643575FE-cashier-front-end-services 

General Merchandise 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061643575FE-cashier-front-end-services 

Health and Wellness 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061630839HW-health-and-wellness 

 

Rite Aid 
Pharmacy Technician & Technician Trainee 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264274418&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995278562&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assistant Store Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264253088&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995079068&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Cashier – Service Associate PT 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264255997&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995057726&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Lead Service Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264254179&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995057715&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Circle K 
Team Member 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/circle-k-jobs-team-member-46449694 
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https://dollartree.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/customer-service-representative/B6EE1801D8E445D6B7D140B637864281/job/
https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Maintenance-Technician---Metamora--OH_R9870
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx
https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13116279-quality-engineer-metamora-oh
https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061643575FE-cashier-front-end-services
https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/12538294-sourcing-mgr
https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/55483881-manufacturing-associate
https://my.recruitmilitary.com/job/42254930/Instrument-Technician-I-Messer-Americas-Delta-OH?JobId=264274418&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995278562&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://my.recruitmilitary.com/job/42254930/Instrument-Technician-I-Messer-Americas-Delta-OH?JobId=264274418&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995278562&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/436333?JobId=264253088&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995079068&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/436333?JobId=264253088&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995079068&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264255997&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995057726&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264255997&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995057726&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?JobId=264254179&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995057715&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?JobId=264254179&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5995057715&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobs.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/Search.aspx


Job Leads of the Week for 
 October 30, 2023 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567   (419) 337-9215 

5 

Archbold 
Conagra 
3rd Shift Production Associates 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-3rd-Shift-Production-

Associates_Req-025629 

3rd Shift Maintenance Technician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-3rd-Shift-Maintenance-

Technician_Req-025630 

Business Unit Manager – Onsite 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Business-Unit-Manager---onsite_Req-025586 

Operations Support Position 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Operations-Support-Position_Req-025597 

3rd Shift Production Supervisor – Sauce 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-3rd-Shift-Production-

Supervisor_Req-025303 

3rd Shift Facilities/Utilities Technician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Electrician_Req-

025195 

2nd Shift Maintenance Area Lead 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Maintenance-Area-

Lead_Req-024998 

2nd Shift Electrician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Electrician_Req-

024997 

 

St. John’s Christian Church 
Pastor of Youth and Young Adult Ministries 

https://www.churchstaffing.com/job/271435/pastor-of-youth-and-young-adult-ministries-st-johns-christian-church/shepherd-staff/ 

 

Redline Equipment 
Director Of Sales 

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/careers/467 

 

Northwest State Community College 
Mathematics Faculty 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264351068&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998182252&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Administrative Assistant – Admissions 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264350723&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998182036&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Food Service Assistant (PT) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264350834&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998182044&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Custodian- 1st Shift 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264351068&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998182252&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Farmers & Merchants State Bank 
Security And Network Engineer 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2015443 

 

Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center 
Nurse Attendant (Anticipated Vacancy) 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4430253 

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/circle-k-jobs-team-member-46449694
https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/circle-k-jobs-team-member-46449694
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx
https://careers.regiscorp.com/stylist-in-training-apprentice-stylist/job/26817128
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Operations-Support-Position_Req-025597
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx
https://careers.regiscorp.com/hairstylist-up-to-35-hr/job/26817210
https://careers.regiscorp.com/hairstylist-up-to-35-hr/job/26817210
https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11348981
https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11348981
https://www.churchstaffing.com/job/271435/pastor-of-youth-and-young-adult-ministries-st-johns-christian-church/shepherd-staff/
https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/careers/467
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?JobId=264351068&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998182252&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?JobId=264351068&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998182252&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?JobId=264350723&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998182036&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?JobId=264350723&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998182036&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264350834&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998182044&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264350834&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998182044&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264351068&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998182252&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=264351068&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5998182252&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx
https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061630839HW-health-and-wellness?jobid=4430253

